Age Group

Female age 6 to 7
Female age 6to 7
Female age 6 to 7

Female age 8to 9
Female age 8 to 9

Female age 10 to 11
Female age 10 to 11
Female age 10 to 11
Female age 10 to 11

Female age 12 to 13
Female age 12 to 13

Male age 6 to 7
Male age 6to 7

Male age 8 to 9
Male age 8to 9

Male age 10to 11
Male age 10to 11

Male age 12 to 13

Male age 35 to 39
Male age 35 to 39

Male age 40 to 44
Male age 40 to 44

Male age 60 to 64
Male age 60 to 64
Male age 60 to 64

Male age 65 to 69

Male age 75 to 79

79
81
80

88
91

93
95
44
9%

99
100

82
84

87
85

92
97

98

103
104

101
102

78

77

76

75

74

2024 Badger State Games

Citizens GS
Bib Numb First Name Last Name
Ansley Borchardt
Amelia Schippers
Alexandra Wendt
Alexa Gaffney
Arya Patwardhan
Evelyn Matuszewski
Ava Wendt
Eleanor Benes
Raelyn Borchardt
Greta Whitt
Eleanor Matuszewski
J Gaffney
Arthur Gordon
Owen Benes
Connor Borchardt
Lincoln Gusman
Maddox Siebert
Easton Gusman
Christopher Stratton
Adam Sunstrom
Daniel Bauer
Benjamin  Siebert
Kyle Nelson
Mark Lachman
Rodney Ellenbecker
Gary Greeneway
Wesley Anderson

City
Kronenwetter
Wausau
Mcfarland
Wausau
Wausau
Mcfarland

Kronenwetter

New London
Wausau

Wausau
Wausau

Wausau
Kronenwetter

Wausau
Neenah

Wausau

APPLETON
APPLETON

madison
Neenah

Wausau
Hales Corners
madison

Sheboygan

Cedarburg

Gender

M T M m M M

M M

Best Score

32.91
32.99
37.29

28.63
31.81

28.92

30.21
30.25

27.32

28.09

30.27
30.73

31.08
32.32

29.72
29.88

27.29

29.05
30.68

25.41
26.18

26.50

26.50

28.71

28.44

26.32

Rank

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold



