2024 Badger State Games Citizens GS

Age Group	Bib Num	b First Name	Last Name	City	Gender	Best Score	Rank
Female age 6 to 7	79	Ansley	Borchardt	Kronenwetter	F	32.91	Gold
Female age 6 to 7	81	Amelia	Schippers	Wausau	F	32.99	Silver
Female age 6 to 7	80	Alexandra	Wendt	Mcfarland	F	37.29	Bronze
remaie age o to /		, ii e karrara	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	cranana	·	37.23	5.020
Female age 8 to 9	88	Alexa	Gaffney	Wausau	F	28.63	Gold
Female age 8 to 9	91	Arya	Patwardhan		F	31.81	Silver
Female age 10 to 11	93	Evelyn	Matuszewski	Wausau	F	28.92	Gold
Female age 10 to 11	95	Ava	Wendt	Mcfarland	F	30.21	Silver
Female age 10 to 11	44	Eleanor	Benes		F	30.25	Bronze
Female age 10 to 11	96	Raelyn	Borchardt	Kronenwetter	F		
Female age 12 to 13	99	Greta	Whitt	New London	F	27.32	Gold
Female age 12 to 13	100	Eleanor	Matuszewski	Wausau	F	28.09	Silver
Male age 6 to 7	82	JJ	Gaffney	Wausau	M	30.27	Gold
Male age 6 to 7	84	Arthur	Gordon	Wausau	M	30.73	Silver
Male age 8 to 9	87	Owen	Benes	Wausau	M	31.08	Gold
Male age 8 to 9	85	Connor	Borchardt	Kronenwetter	M	32.32	Silver
Male age 10 to 11	92	Lincoln	Gusman	Wausau	M	29.72	Gold
Male age 10 to 11	97	Maddox	Siebert	Neenah	M	29.88	Silver
Male age 12 to 13	98	Easton	Gusman	Wausau	M	27.29	Gold
Male age 35 to 39	103	Christopher	Stratton	APPLETON	M	29.05	Gold
Male age 35 to 39	104	Adam	Sunstrom	APPLETON	M	30.68	Silver
Male age 40 to 44	101	Daniel	Bauer	madison	M	25.41	Gold
Male age 40 to 44	102	Benjamin	Siebert	Neenah	M	26.18	Silver
Male age 60 to 64	78	Kyle	Nelson	Wausau	M	26.50	Gold
Male age 60 to 64	77	Mark	Lachman	Hales Corners	M	26.50	Gold
Male age 60 to 64	76	Rodney	Ellenbecker	madison	M	28.71	Silver
Male age 65 to 69	75	Gary	Greeneway	Sheboygan	M	28.44	Gold
Male age 75 to 79	74	Wesley	Anderson	Cedarburg	M	26.32	Gold